Annual Print Competition_General Class Results

Held on 16 April 2024

Judge: Ken Woods LRPS

Images in Ranked Order

1729 General-Skateboarding tricks
Karen Reynolds

5445 General-Hawthorn

Kevin Hobbs

7687 General-The Kite Surfer

John Nalaskowski

8116 General-Horseshoe in the coals
Karen Reynolds

4104 General-A Snowy day in Venice
John Nalaskowski

7869 General-Runner on the beach

Mirza Baig

2785 General-Between the groynes

Zoe Steel

9205 General-We Will Remember Them
Kathie Bignall

Entrant Scores
Karen Reynolds

1729 General-Skateboarding tricks
8116 General-Horseshoe in the coals

John Nalaskowski

7687 General-The Kite Surfer

4104 General-A Snowy day in Venice

Kevin Hobbs

5445 General-Hawthorn

Mirza Baig

7869 General-Runner on the beach

Kathie Bignall

9205 General-We Will Remember Them

Zoe Steel

2785 General-Between the groynes

Statistics
No. of Entrants:
No. of Entries:

Mark Distribution
21:
20:
19:
18:
17:

Average Mark:

Total Marks:
Held back:
Held images:

DiCentra 4.18.578.0

6

8
Count
1 (13%)
2 (25%)
1 (13%)
2  (25%)
2 (25%)
18.75
150.0
1 (13%)
#7687

Cumulative
(13%)
(38%)
(50%)
(75%)
(100%)

0o~ WER

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

21

20

20

19

18

18

17

17

40
21
19

38
20
18

20
20
18
18
17
17

17
17

Winner

Page 1



