Annual Print Competition_General Class Results Held on 16 April 2024 Judge: Ken Woods LRPS

Images	in	Rani	ked	OI	rdei
---------------	----	------	-----	----	------

1729	General-Skateboarding tricks Karen Reynolds	21	Winner
5445	General-Hawthorn Kevin Hobbs	20	
7687	General-The Kite Surfer John Nalaskowski	20	
8116	General-Horseshoe in the coals Karen Reynolds	19	
4104	General-A Snowy day in Venice John Nalaskowski	18	
7869	General-Runner on the beach Mirza Baig	18	
2785	General-Between the groynes Zoe Steel	17	
9205	General-We Will Remember Them Kathie Bignall	17	

Entrant Scores

Karen Reynolds Total: General-Skateboarding tricks General-Horseshoe in the coals	40 21 19
John Nalaskowski Total:	38
7687 General-The Kite Surfer 4104 General-A Snowy day in Venice	20 18
Kevin Hobbs Total:	20
5445 General-Hawthorn	20
Mirza Baig Total:	18
7869 General-Runner on the beach	18
Kathie Bignall 9205 General-We Will Remember Them	17 17
Zoe Steel Tota	
2785 General-Between the groynes	17

Statistics

No. of Entrants:	6
No. of Entries:	8

Mark Distribution	Count		Cumulative		
21:	1	(13%)	1	(13%)	
20:	2	(25%)	3	(38%)	
19:	1	(13%)	4	(50%)	
18:	2	(25%)	6	(75%)	
17:	2	(25%)	8	(100%)	
Average Mark:	18.	75			
Total Marks:	150.0				
Held back:	1	(13%)			
Held images:	#76	887			

DiCentra 4.18.578.0 Page 1